
Installation Instruction 

THIS INSTRUCTION BOOKLET CONTAINS IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION. PLEASE READ AND KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE. 

If there is any reason for anything missing, damaged, incorrect or different from 

what you expected, please contact us for Technical Support. In order to improve 

efficiency, please describe the problem in detail and attach the relevant photos for 

us to check.Thank you for your understanding! 

Technical Support 

| service0530@163.com | 





1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc

1pc 2pcs 2pcs 2pcs

2pcs 2pcs

G x2 I x 4

A x12 B x 12 C x 28 D x 8 E x 13

M6x35 M15x10 M3x12

M4x12

M6x30 M4x35
F x 17 J x 2 K x 2

L x 2 M x 2 N x 1 O x 1

PARTS:

HARDWARE:

M4x8

P x 4

Q x 4



C C

C C

C
C C

CJ

J

J
C CC C

K

K

K
C CCC

C

CC

C

C
C

C
C

A

F

N

A

A

A

D

D

D

D

B

B

B

1

2



D

D

D

E

E

E

E

3

4



6

5 Fx4

Fx4

Fx4

Fx4

I

I

I

I

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q



E
E

E
E

B
B

B
B

A
A

A
A

P P

G

C
C

C
C

C
C

C C C

C C C

L

L

M

M

7 x2



8

9

O

O

O
E


